FDG FOILFLEXII
FDG’S PREMIUM PERFORMANCE PIPE
INSULATION SOLUTION
Foilflex II is a preformed, closed cell, cross-linked polyolefin foam tube
insulation with reinforced foil facing, ideal for steel, plastic and cooper pipes.
0800 555 464 www.fdgnz.com sales@fdgnz.com
Premium performance pipe insulation offering lower insulation costs
and maximum energy savings

Density and Toxicity”.
• Anti-microbial.
• Green Star Compliant Product (VOC).
• Complies to NFPA 90A & NFPA 90B.
FoilflexII No-Clad
Structure
Foilflex II is a closed cell
physically cross-linked
polyolefin foam with a
density of 25kg/m3,
faced with heat laminated
pure aluminium foil with
reinforcement.
Foilflex Lagging- 25MM
Stock Code Length To Suit Thickness Pack Description
55FF15CUX25 2000mm 15CU 25mm 40 FoilFlex Thermal Lagging - 15Cu x 25mm x 2mtr
55FF16PEXX25 2000mm 16PEX 25mm 38 FoilFlex Thermal Lagging - 16PEX x 25mm x 2mtr
55FF20CUX25 2000mm 20CU 25mm 35 FoilFlex Thermal Lagging - 20Cu x 25mm x 2mtr
55FF25CUX25 2000mm 25CU 25mm 30 FoilFlex Thermal Lagging - 25Cu x 25mm x 2mtr
55FF32CUX25 2000mm 32CU 25mm 28 FoilFlex Thermal Lagging - 32Cu x 25mm x 2mtr
55FF40CUX25 2000mm 40CU 25mm 25 FoilFlex Thermal Lagging - 40Cu x 25mm x 2mtr
55FF50CUX25 2000mm 50CU 25mm 17 FoilFlex Thermal Lagging - 50Cu x 25mm x 2mtr
55FF65CUX25 2000mm 65CU 25mm 14 FoilFlex Thermal Lagging - 65Cu x 25mm x 2mtr
55FF80CUX25 2000mm 80CU 25mm 10 FoilFlex Thermal Lagging - 80Cu x 25mm x 2mtr
55FF100CUX25 2000mm 100CU 25mm 9 FoilFlex Thermal Lagging - 100Cu x 25mm x 2mtr
55FF125CUX25 2000mm 125CU 25mm 8 FoilFlex Thermal Lagging - 125Cu x 25mm x 2mtr
55FF150CUX25 2000mm 150CU 25mm 4 FoilFlex Thermal Lagging - 150Cu x 25mm x 2mtr
Foilflex Lagging - 38mm
Stock Code Length To Suit Thickness Pack Description
55FF20CUX38 2000mm 20CU 38mm 20 FoilFlex Thermal Lagging - 20Cu x 38mm x 2mtr
55FF25CUX38 2000mm 25CU 38mm 20 FoilFlex Thermal Lagging - 25Cu x 38mm x 2mtr
55FF32CUX38 2000mm 32CU 38mm 15 FoilFlex Thermal Lagging - 32Cu x 38mm x 2mtr
55FF40CUX38 2000mm 40CU 38mm 15 FoilFlex Thermal Lagging - 40Cu x 38mm x 2mtr
55FF50CUX38 2000mm 50CU 38mm 12 FoilFlex Thermal Lagging - 50Cu x 38mm x 2mtr
55FF65CUX38 2000mm 65CU 38mm 10 FoilFlex Thermal Lagging - 65Cu x 38mm x 2mtr
55FF80CUX38 2000mm 80CU 38mm 8 FoilFlex Thermal Lagging - 80Cu x 38mm x 2mtr
55FF100CUX38 2000mm 100CU 38mm 5 FoilFlex Thermal Lagging - 100Cu x 38mm x 2mtr
55FF125CUX38 2000mm 125CU 38mm 5 FoilFlex Thermal Lagging - 125Cu x 38mm x 2mtr
55FF150CUX38 2000mm 150CU 38mm 4 FoilFlex Thermal Lagging - 150Cu x 38mm x 2mtr
Product Specifications
Physical Properties
Technical Specification Test standard Foilflex No-Clad
Material Characteristics Physically (irradiation) cross-linked polyolefin